
18.Erzgebirgischer Schießmarathon
KK-Sportgewehr 100 Schuss [1.40.40]

Junioren A [40]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Hofmann, Tim1 0094  951SV Burkhardtsdorf  283  292  376

   91   96   96   96   98   98   86   98   97   95

Vadinska, Denisa2 0092  949SSK Dvony  285  278  386

   95   97   93   89   90   99   96   99   94   97

Grießbach, Yannic3 0093  945PJC Grünhain  286  276  383

   97   98   91   90   93   93   99   96   92   96

0096  890SV Burkhardtsdorf4 Renner, Luisa  269  266  355

   94   93   82   89   85   92   88   87   92   88

0098  887SV Burkhardtsdorf5 Scheithauer, Chelsea  271  267  349

   90   92   89   91   92   84   89   84   89   87

0100  864PJC Grünhain6 Schneider, Chris  260  257  347

   90   87   83   87   81   89   88   85   86   88
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18.Erzgebirgischer Schießmarathon
KK-Sportgewehr 100 Schuss [1.40.10]

Schützenklasse [10]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Schwipps, Michael1 0062  966Leipziger SG  291  292  383

   99   96   96   96   97   99   96   96   97   94

Löser, Steffen2 0101  949SG Neudorf  288  284  377

   96   96   96   95   93   96   94   92   95   96

Benitz, Ines3 0017  937SGI Deutschenbora  280  287  370

   92   94   94   96   94   97   96   84   96   94

0089  929SV Schneckengrün4 Schulze, Karsten  274  284  371

   93   90   91   95   95   94   96   90   92   93

0033  925SG Bockau5 Thiele, David  268  283  374

   90   88   90   95   93   95   97   93   91   93

0097  906KpS Zwönitz6 Mothes, Reiko  264  281  361

   86   87   91   92   96   93   90   87   91   93

0079  893SV Schneckengrün7 Müller, Christian  272  269  352

   92   89   91   88   94   87   83   89   88   92

0023  869SGI Deutschenbora8 Zimmer, Steffen  261  247  361

   91   88   82   76   83   88   89   92   89   91
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18.Erzgebirgischer Schießmarathon
KK-Sportgewehr 100 Schuss [1.40.50]

Altersklasse [50]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Dittrich, Siegfried1 0019  965SV Chemnitz  287  291  387

   95   96   96   98   97   96   97   96   95   99

Walther, Matthias2 0005  962SV Chemnitz  287  285  390

   95   95   97   93   95   97   98   98   96   98

Benitz, Ralf3 0016  961SGI Deutschenbora  287  289  385

   95   96   96   94   98   97   97   98   95   95

0058  956SSK Dvony4 Stransky, Milan  287  286  383

   95   97   95   97   97   92   95   97   96   95

0003  942SG Bockau5 Edelmann, Matthias  282  285  375

   93   95   94   94   95   96   93   95   93   94

0011  927SV Schneckengrün6 Späthe, Dieter  277  278  372

   93   95   89   94   93   91   92   94   95   91

0018  927SV Chemnitz7 Freund, Jens  282  282  363

   93   95   94   94   96   92   93   86   93   91

0059  906SSK Dvony8 Vondracek, Daniel  269  273  364

   91   88   90   92   93   88   89   88   93   94

0008  878SV Schneckengrün9 Leheis, Bernd  261  260  357

   90   80   91   86   89   85   89   91   87   90

0099  847PJC Grünhain10 Grießbach, Heiko  254  256  337

   85   83   86   86   85   85   86   84   83   84
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18.Erzgebirgischer Schießmarathon

KK-Sportgewehr 100 Schuss [1.40.10]

Schützenklasse [10]

Mannschaft

Rang

Start-Nr. Schütze

Mannschaft Gesamt

SV Chemnitz  2.854 1

0005 Walther, Matthias  962

0018 Freund, Jens  927

0019 Dittrich, Siegfried  965

SSK Dvony  2.811 2

0058 Stransky, Milan  956

0059 Vondracek, Daniel  906

0092 Vadinska, Denisa  949

SGI Deutschenbora  2.767 3

0016 Benitz, Ralf  961

0017 Benitz, Ines  937

0023 Zimmer, Steffen  869

SV Schneckengrün  2.749 4

0011 Späthe, Dieter  927

0079 Müller, Christian  893

0089 Schulze, Karsten  929

SV Burkhardtsdorf  2.728 5

0094 Hofmann, Tim  951

0096 Renner, Luisa  890

0098 Scheithauer, Chelsea  887
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